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HILT 4H1L
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

Tol.Sll.sl 3 3fegEen

(O N
LGD Notification

Change Coverage of L ocalbody

Published By Proposed By

Name AVADHESH KUMAR PATEL Name AVADHESH KUMAR PATEL
Designation IT Consultant Designation IT Consultant
Mobile no. 9411624962 Mobile no. 9411624962
IP Address 10.135.43.132 IP Address 10.135.43.132
On date 28/05/2024 On date 28/05/2024
State Name Uttar Pradesh

L ocalbody Code 2003

Localbody Name Munda Pandey
Locabody Type Name Intermediate Panchayat
Localbody Effective Date 14/11/2013

OLD LANDREGION COVERAGE LIST

Landregion ) Landregion Coverage

Code Landregion Name Type Type
Rajoura .

115303 K annardev Village FULL
Raunda :

115268 Mustahkam Village FULL

115272 Bhadasana Village FULL

115212 Birpur Than Village FULL



Landregion
Code

115306

115195

115247

115201
115218
115258
115199

115293

115300

115254

115193

115297

115237

115305
115274
115209

115309

115271

115204
115270
115229

115228

115284

115234

115206
115216
115302

115298

Landregion Name

Ahraula
KeraKhata

Devapur
Mustahkam

Mati Urf Maini
Hasanganj
Gataura

Saktu Nagla
Seharia

Manpur Patti
Ahatmali

Lodhipur Basu
Mustahkam

Parsupura Baze

Dhatura Megha
Nagla Mustahkam

Akka Pattu
Hafizpur

Jagrampura
Khai Khera
Bujpur Maan
Bhaiya Nagla

Chatarpur Nakta
Khera

Maheshpur Bhila
Ghaunda Ahatmali
Samda Ramsahai
Samdi

Mundia Malukpur
Ahatmali

Goverdhanpur
Mustahkam

Salempur
Siras Khera
Lalpur Titri

Navwa Nagla

Landregion
Type

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village

Village

Coverage
Type

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL



Landregion
Code

115295
115259
115226
115278
115243
115256
115250
115249
115208
115210
115262
115307

115207

115267

115241

115222

115282
115202

115248

115221

115213

115246

115285

115287

115233

115286

115252

Landregion Name

Bisahat Jaitpura

Chandanpur 1sapur

Chamraua
Sihora Baz

Sirsa Inayatpur
Sikandarpur Patti
Kharagpur Baze
Jaitia Sadullapur
Bujhpur Asha
Nar Khera
Govindpur Kalan
Raniather

M adnapur

Lal Tikar Mahesh
Nagli Mustahk

Birpur Baryan Urf
Kharag

Jagatpur Ramrai
Ahatmali

Saijna
Karanpur
Machhariya

Jagatpur Ramrai
Mustahkam

Dalpatpur

Rustampur
Badhmar
Mustahkam

Mankara

Barwara Khas
Mustahkam

Goverdhanpur
Ahatmali

Munda Pande
Chak Dafe Singh

Hirdepur

Landregion
Type

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Coverage
Type

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL



Landregion
Code

719
115217
115231

115219

115238

115198

115244

115292

115281
115273

115304

115288

115276

115264

115220

115290

115227

115275

115279

115242

115245

115294

115261

115308

115263

115240

Landregion Name

Moradabad
Bhaipur
Khanpur Lakkhi
Y akutpur

Akka Panday
Bhojpur

Ahmadpur
Devapur Ahatmali

Hiran Khera
Mustahkam

Daulari
Tahnayak
Dupera

Barwara Khas
Ahatmali

Khabariya Bhur
Ahatmali

Mohammadpur

Laxmipur Urf
Katei

Ganesh Ghat
Ahatmali

Daulara
BinaWala

Mundha Pandey
Chak Farzand Ali

Shivpuri

Rustampur
Badhmar Ahatmali

Hiran Khera
Ahatmali

Daulatpur
Azamatpur

Gadai Khera

Khanpur Mazra
M ohammadpur

Kangani

Landregion
Type

Sub-District
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Coverage
Type

PART
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL



Landregion
Code

115196

115253

115235

115239

115296

115200

115260

115203

115299

115255
115224

115280

115269

115291

115205

115223

115265

115257

115225

115289

115197
115230
115266
115211
115301

115236

115215

Landregion Name

Sarkara Khas

Lodhipur Basu
Ahatmali

Dilra Raipur
Nazarpur

Dhatura Megha
Nagla Ahatmali

Kharagpur
Jagatpur

Rasulpur Nagli
Munimpur

Manpur Patti
Mustahkam

Saifpur Pala
Dilari
Mundha Pande

Ghaunda
Mustahkam

Bhit Khera

Mohamad Kulipur
Urf Nagla

Chamarpur Dan

Lal Tikaar Mahesh
Nagli Ahatma

Bikanpur
Y aqutpur Chaparra

Ganesh Ghat
Mustahkam

Rampur Bhila
HalaNagla
Raunda Ahatmali
Govindpur Khurd
Kohanku
Rafatpur

Niyamatpur
Ikrotiya

Landregion
Type

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Coverage
Type

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL



Landregion Landregion Coverage

Landregion Name

Code Type Type

115214 Harsenpur Village FULL
Mundia Mal ukpur .

115283 Mustahkam Village FULL
Khabariya Bhur .

115277 Mustahkam Village FULL

115232 Ilar Rasulabad Village FULL

115194 KiswaNagla Village FULL

115251 Ghosipur Village FULL

NEW CONTRIBUTED LOCALBODY LIST

L ocalbody Code L ocalbody Name Coverage Type

NEW LANDREGION COVERAGE LIST

Landregion Landregion Landregion Coverage
Code Name Type Type

719 Moradabad Sub-District PART
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